SPECIFICATION SHEET
In
teractive L
aser D
isp
lays
E
d

6' power cable, projector remote control, two (2) AA batteries (for
remote), feet, password protect sticker
Ordering Information
PowerLite 720  	 V11HA01520
Air Filter	 V13H134A60
PowerLite® PilotTM 3 (ELPCB03)	 V12H927020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n (2.4 GHz) and
802.11 a/n/ac (5 GHz)	 V12H005A02
Ultra Short-Throw Wall Mount (ELPMB62)	 V12HA06A05
DC-07 Document Camera  	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera  	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera   	 V12H758020
Additional USB-A port on side of projector